TABELLA MISURE STIVALI

TAGLIA PIEDE
Giove light L-L PIEDE
Sirio light A-A ALTEZZA
Po POLPACCIO
PESO

cm
cm
cm

ar

35
22,9
35
28,7
260

36
23,6
35,5
29,5

275

37
24,2
36
30,3
290

38
24,9
36,5
31,1

305

39
25,5
37
31,9
320

40
26,2
37,5
32,7

335

41
26,8
38
33,5
350

42
27,5
38,5
34,3

365

43
28,1
39
35,1
380

44
28,8
39,5
35,9

395







